2019 NRA Indoor National (Sectional) Match Final Results

Challenge period begins: 08/01/2019
Challenge period ends: 08/16/2019

The Challenge Period has expired. These results are final.
PLEASE NOTE:
It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the
statistical officer (Diane Danielson at: ddanielson@nrahg.org ) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of

the challenge period. At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are
allowed. (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.).
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

2019 Indoor National Championships Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 395

National Champion HAYES, DEONTE 562 NRA Trophy Plague, Gold-Tone National

Fort Mill S,C Championship Medallion
Second Place LEININGER, SARAH 560 Silver-Tone National Championship Medallion

’

Fort Mill, SC

Third Place CARVAGNO. NICOLE 559 Bronze-Tone National Championship Medallion
’
Church Hill, TN

JUNIOR - Award Winners

1 PAVEL, KAITLYNN - YORK, NE 554 Gold Tone Medal

2 SIMPSON, JAMES - WAYNE, NE 553 Silver Tone Medal

3 HEBBERT, WYATT - ASHBY, NE 537 Bronze Tone Medal

4 MCLELLAN, MADYSEN - BAXLEY, GA 536 Bronze Tone Medal

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - Award Winners

1 FRASER, JADEN-ANN - CHURCH HILL, TN 557 Gold Tone Medal

2 KALENZA, KAYLA - Fort Mill, SC 555 Silver Tone Medal

3 EDISON, HOWIE - Superior, MT 554 Bronze Tone Medal

4 CATTRELL, OLIVIA - Church Hill, TN 551 Bronze Tone Medal

5 NOTO, NICK - Fort Mill, SC 547 Bronze Tone Medal

6 COOK, COLE - FAIRMOUNT, GA 546 Bronze Tone Medal

7 STAELGRAEVE, DANIEL - Saint Paul, MN 543 Bronze Tone Medal

8 MILENDER, BAILEY - SUPERIOR, MT 542 Bronze Tone Medal

SUB-JUNIOR - Award Winners

1 HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE - Belgrade, MT 540 Gold Tone Medal

2 SUTHERLIN, ALISON - Belgrade, MT 536 Silver Tone Medal

3 MILENDER, DECKER - Superior, MT 529 Bronze Tone Medal

4 TURNER, EMILY - BLACKSHEAR, GA 528 Bronze Tone Medal

5 CAMERON, MAYA - Fort Mill, SC 524 Bronze Tone Medal

6 SHEFMIRE, CARRIE - Fort Mill, SC 519 Bronze Tone Medal

JROTC - Award Winners

1 MULLINS, NICOLAS - SELAM, CA 552 Gold Tone Medal

2 BENETIN, AMANDA - Robertsville, MO 552 Silver Tone Medal

3 LOUIE, SAMANTHA - SELMA, CA 551 Bronze Tone Medal

4 MIHELICH, KAYLA - PUEBLO, CO 551 Bronze Tone Medal

5 FARRELL, ELENA - Denver, CO 550 Bronze Tone Medal

6 BROUSSARD, SYDNEY - OZARK, MO 548 Bronze Tone Medal

7 LOPEZ, ESTEFANIE - SELMA, CA 547 Bronze Tone Medal

8 ROMERO, NATHANIEL - Pueblo, CO 546 Bronze Tone Medal

9 CHISM, CHRISTOPHER - Willard, MO 546 Bronze Tone Medal

Competitor Rankings by Category

JUNIOR 33 - Entries JUNIOR 33 - Entries
1. JR 562 HAYES, DEONTE - Fort Mill, SC 15. JR 510 BRENNAN, JOE - Cottage Grove, MN
2. JR 554 PAVEL, KAITLYNN - YORK, NE JR 510 BENSCH, MARISSA - STILLWATER, OK
3. JR 553 SIMPSON, JAMES - WAYNE, NE 17. JR 508 MURANAKA-OZEKI, JHORDYN - Hilo, HI
4. JR 537 HEBBERT, WYATT - ASHBY, NE 18. JR 506 DISSING, ELI - HARTFORD, SD
5. JR 536 MCLELLAN, MADYSEN - BAXLEY, GA 19. JR 500 JOHNSON, ASHTON - Adairsville, GA
6. JR 531 SLIZENISKI, RACHEL - Commerce, GA 20. JR 499 CORPUZ, MACKENZY - Hilo, HI
7. JR 529 KWOCK, HEIDI - HONOLULU, HI 21. JR 493 LLOYD, ALIAH - KALAMAZOO, MI
8. JR 528 RUTGERS, KALEB - MENDOTAHEIGHTS, MN 22. JR 492 NAGATA, COLE - Hilo, HI
9. JR 528 WERNER, DITSY - Kennesaw, GA 23. JR 483 MALDONADO, JARED - VOLCANO, HI
10. JR 526 SOULTZ, SKYLAR - Hilo, HI 24. JR 478 WAIAHUHEA, LEHUA - Hilo, HI
1. JR 525 TIPPETT, LAKYN - Walhalla, SC 25. JR 469 MILLER, AUSTIN - Casper, WY
12. JR 518 BROAD, COBI - Hilo, HI 26. JR 466 ASCHEBROOK, OLIVIA - Cedarburg, WI
13. JR 513 CARLSON, LILLIAN - Houston, MN 27. JR 457 OSSI, CECELIA - ANNANDALE, NJ
14. JR 512 KIM, RYAN - Hilo, HI 28. JR 456 EASTIN, ETHAN - CARTERSVILLE, GA

Tie = Unbreakable Tie Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Competitor Rankings by Category

33 - Entries

ROBINETT, SHAD - Casper, WY
TUCKER, LOGAN - Mesa, AZ
MCMAHON, EVAN - SOUTH LYON, M|

MC LAUGHLIN, LAUREN - Rockford, Ml
COULSTON-GERIGK, CASSIE - Livonia, MI

130 - Entries

LEININGER, SARAH - Fort Mill, SC
CARVAGNO, NICOLE - Church Hill, TN
FRASER, JADEN-ANN - CHURCH HILL, TN
KALENZA, KAYLA - Fort Mill, SC
EDISON, HOWIE - Superior, MT
CATTRELL, OLIVIA - Church Hill, TN
NOTO, NICK - Fort Mill, SC

COOK, COLE - FAIRMOUNT, GA
STAELGRAEVE, DANIEL - Saint Paul, MN
MILENDER, BAILEY - SUPERIOR, MT
YAMAGUCHI, BRYCEN - HONOLULU, HI
ARAKI, KANANI - Hilo, HI

BABCOCK, ANGUS - LITHIA SPRINGS, GA
TOGUCHI-TANI, ELLIE - KAILUA, HI
MERRIMAN, JUSTIN - PIERRE, SD
EDISON, HEATH - Superior, MT
CAMPBELL, JOSHUA - Fort Mill, SC
UHRICH, DEVIN - Camp Hill Brm, PA
KUHLMAN, CHASE - Walhalla, SC
DRINNON, HUNTER - Church Hill, TN
COOK, RYLEE - FAIRMOUNT, GA
HAYS, JESSICA - PIERRE, SD
DRISCOLL, MICHAEL - CHASKQA, MN
CARTER, ETHAN - Baxley, GA

SMITH, ALEXANDRA - PIERRE, SD
BERGER, ERICA - BELGRADE, MT
CAPELLAS, DEVYN - Hilo, HI

WILSON, IVAN - Fort Mill, SC

MCPHEE, MARIAH - Belgrade, MT
THOMSON, LARISSA - LYNCH, NE

LEE, MCKINLEY - Mershon, GA

ELLIS, DIEGO - Bellevue, NE
WEINFURTER, ALAN - Dallastown, PA
CARVALHO, NAHULUWENAOKAMOMI - Hilo, HI
SAKO, ADAM - KEAAU, HI

DAHLE, WREN - WASECA, MN
GROVE, MATTHEW - YORK, PA
ROSEHILL, DYLAN - Hilo, HI

EILERS, EMILY - Wayne, NE

STOESER, RYLIE - FORT PIERRE, SD
CHANNELL, HAILEY - Fort Mill, SC
WEBER, CLAUDIA - CLEONA, PA
IRWIN, MEGAN - Minneapolis, MN
MATSUURA, JONAH - Kurtistown, HI
MURANAKA, DAKOTA - Kurtistown, HI
LAGAT, MONTANA - Keaau, HI

LANCE, TY - TALLMADGE, OH
SCHNEIDER, NIKOLAUS - DALLASTOWN, PA
PALEKA, LAIKU - Hilo, HI

BRENNAN, JACK - SAN TAN VALLEY, AZ
GOH, MEGAN - HONOLULU, HI
DISSING, MYA - HARTFORD, SD
MILLER, JASON - HUDSON, OH
SPICER, HANNAH - Pavilion, NY
IWAMOTO, KYLIE - Hilo, HI
RUCKTASCHEL, MADYSON - NORTH CANTON, OH
NEAL, JACOB - Fort Mill, SC

CHIN, HARRIS - HONOLULU, HI

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
59.

61.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

73.
74.

77.

80.

82.
83.

87.
88.

90.

92.
93.
94.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

109.
110.
1.

113.
114.
115.
116.
17.

119.

121.

493
493
492
492
490
488
486
485
483
482
481
480
479
479
476
475
475
475
473
473
473
470
470
469
468
468
468
468
467
466
466
464
464
463
462
459
459
459
458
457
456
455
442
438
433
431
430
429
424
424
423
412
411
411
410
402
399
398
397
397
384
384
376
376

130 - Entries

BURNS-MASON, JASON - Comstock Park, Ml
DITTBRENNER, COLT - BEATRICE, NE
KWOCK, ADAM - HONOLULU, HI

IYO, BRIANI - Hilo, HI

WICKINGS, CODY - Fort Mill, SC
NAKAGAWA, CARTER - HONOLULU, HI
TERLEP, COLBY - Keaau, HI

BAKER, PARKER - WINNER, SD

LEE, CALLEIGH-ROSE - Kamuela, HI
FARRINGTON, JOSEPH - MENDOTA HEIGHTS, MN
HALL, CHRISTIAN - ELK MOUND, WI
RUTH, SKYLER - PIERRE, SD
JOHNSON, ELLI - HOUSTON, MN
ELMHORST, EMILY - NEW AUBURN, WI
SELL, CLAY - WINNER, SD

HAWKINS, CASSIDY - Church Hill, TN
SIEWERT, HANNAH - Perry, NY
MATSUURA, BAILEY - Kurtistown, HI
DAHLE, HANNA - WASECA, MN
ALLEN, CASSIDY - DAVIS, OK
CORPUZ, BEYONCE - Keaau, HI
STAZKOW, XAVIER - Hilo, HI
GRABOWSKI, GRANT - Saint Louis, MO
DANIELS, MEGGAN - RIVER FALLS, WI
ROSEN, SPENCER - LIVERPOOL, NY
KOTOK, BENNETT - Eden Prairie, MN
HALL, DOMINIC - ELK MOUND, WI
DICKINSON, WALKER - Casper, WY
GERRARD, ALEX - Blossvale, NY
HAGER, RACHEL - CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI
HALLEY, WILLIAM - Saint Charles, MO
MARISKO, MALLORY - Cartersville, GA
ICHINOSE, BRENDAN - HILO, HI
ALFORD, FRANCIS - UNIVERSITY CITY, MO
SELL, RYAN - WINNER, SD
CHAPMAN, MACKENZIE - Superior, MT
MARTIN, JACK - WOODBURY, MN
KINSTLER, ETHAN - Houston, MN
ELLIS-TONGLE, KUPA'A - Hilo, HI
GOODLOFF, AALIYAH - BELLEVUE, NE
KESSLER, ANDREW - Saint Louis, MO
PENA, PAYTON - GRAND RAPIDS, MI
PRAVACEK, TANE - WINNER, SD
BENSCH, BRAYDEN - Sperry, OK
HOWLAND, TYLER - LIVERPOOL, NY
GIZENSKI, BENJAMIN - Wapwallopen, PA
CHING, ALEX - Hilo, HI

OLTMANS, EVAN - BEATRICE, NE
DURAND, LUKE - BELGRADE, MT
RICHMOND, CASSIDY - Blossvale, NY
SCHOLZ, ANGEL - Shoshoni, WY
LOGAN, LIBBY - Guernsey, WY
RAMIREZ, JACK - Canton, OH
PRINCE, KIANNA - Chippewa Fls, WI
ZIEGLER, ZACHARY - NORTH CANTON, OH
LEE, JAMES - ONALASKA, WI
MELERO, JOSEPH - Saint Louis, MO
GASSER, JENNIFER - CLEVELAND, NY
GARREN, DAKOTA - Alliance, OH

STIX, ALBERT - Saint Louis, MO
SAMMON, JACOB - RIVER FALLS, WI
RYBAK, JACK - O'FALLON, MO
FLATLAND, JAMESON - Decorah, IA
WINKELS, ETHAN - RIVER FALLS, WI
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Competitor Rankings by Category

130 - Entries

QUIST, HALEY - Caledonia, Ml

KAPPHAUF, ALTHEA - HOUSTON, MN
LONGO, ANTHONY - Bloomington, MN

KALIN, NOAH - Baldwinsville, NY

PALKY, GARRETT - NORTH CANTON, OH
RODERICK, RAYCHEL - NORTH BRANCH, MN
BOOMSTRA, LUKE - Hudsonville, Ml

LONGO, EDMOND - Bloomington, MN

87 - Entries

HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE - Belgrade, MT
SUTHERLIN, ALISON - Belgrade, MT
MILENDER, DECKER - Superior, MT
TURNER, EMILY - BLACKSHEAR, GA
CAMERON, MAYA - Fort Mill, SC
SHEFMIRE, CARRIE - Fort Mill, SC
POWERS, STERLING - BELGRADE, MT
BRINK, ANDREW - Fort Mill, SC
SMOTHERS, JORDAN - COVINGTON, GA
CRANE, TAYLAR - Apple Valley, MN
KRUGER, JENNA - PIERRE, SD
CARTER, SUSAN - Baxley, GA
DISSING, ZOE - HARTFORD, SD
SHAW, JACOB - Gilbert, AZ
MONTIETH, BIANCA - Walhalla, SC
MUCKLER, ELI - Gotham, WI
HERNANDEZ, JAYME - Walhalla, SC
STERLING, SAMUEL - PIERRE, SD
JOCKERS, CORBIN - ELIZABETHTOWN, PA
HAYS, JOSIAH - PIERRE, SD
MANEVAL, TRACE - Berwick, PA
BATES, ETHAN - MANHATTAN, MT
DOUCETTE, VIOLET - FOREST LAKE, MN
DITTBRENNER, TY - BEATRICE, NE
EICHMANN, JOSIE - CANISTOTA, SD
PLUCKER, SKYLER - CHANCELLOR, SD
DREY, MADELINE - Superior, MT
FRYE, DYLAN - ASHBY, NE
GEBHARD, GABRIEL - Hartford, SD
DEMEMBER, PATRICK - Blackshear, GA
BOOZER, ELISHA - OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
ROSEN, ASHLEIGH - LIVERPOOL, NY
JENSEN, CARTER - Mesa, AZ
GUERNSEY, JADEN - Pickrell, NE
LEUNG, KALIF - Hilo, HI

HALEY, MAKAYLA - CHEYENNE, WY
LUBICK, EVAN - BOZEMAN, MT
MOORE, NATHAN - HERSHEY, PA
HOFFMAN, ALEXIS - Armour, SD
GEBHARD, ASHTON - HARTFORD, SD
ENNS, ANDREW - HOLMESVILLE, NE
HOVEN, RACHAEL - Casper, WY
LEWIS, ALEXIA - DEPERE, WI
THOMSON, CONNOR - Lynch, NE
KALETA, MICHAEL - Wapwallopen, PA
ZAUHA, ERIC - Cottage Grove, MN
JOHNSON, GARRETT - STACY, MN
SWICK, ZIVA - HERSHEY, PA
SIEVART, LUKE - JASPER, MN
READLER, WYATT - Wapwallopen, PA
OLTMANS, SETH - BEATRICE, NE
DIEHL, MASON - EPHRATA, PA
WARRINER, NATHAN - Perry, NY
PADDOCK, ABIGAIL - Perry, NY

PALKY, OLIVIA - NORTH CANTON, OH
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87 - Entries

FISHER, MIRANDA - WINNER, SD
NAUMANN, ELISE - Chisago City, MN
ESPINOSA, ZANE - LANDER, WY

DAVIS, KIMBERLY - OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
DAHLE, NOAH - WASECA, MN

ENNS, ISAAC - HOLMESVILLE, NE
BENSCH, ELISABETH - STILLWATER, OK
HARRIS, DEBORAH - Colome, SD
FAIRBANKS, BAILEY - WINNER, SD
ELMHORST, CHRIS - NEW AUBURN, WI
LURZ, BRAYDEN - Hoskins, NE
HENDERSON, JOSEPH - Stanley, WI
HARRIS, SELAH - Colome, SD

CARLSON, WILLIAM - Houston, MN
LONGO, JACQUELINE - BLOOMINGTON, MN
HENDRICKSON, TRIGG - Shakopee, MN
HAGER, MICHAEL - Chippewa Fls, WI
SCHUMACHER, CAYDENCE - Clearwater, NE
THOMSEN, SARA - Pierce, NE

EKLUND, JASMINE - Columbia, PA

LURZ, BRYCE - Hoskins, NE

KALIN, AIDAN - Baldwinsville, NY
SIEWERT, BLAKE - Perry, NY

BLOCKER, DYLAN - Ada, OK

SANCHEZ, LOGAN - WINDSOR, CO
GREEN, KATELYN - Alexander, NY
SEICHTER, DYLAN - Boyd, WI

WRUCK, CALVIN - Houston, MN

ALLEE, ELLIOTT - FOREST LAKE, MN
HELDEBRANT, DONAR - Apple Valley, MN
MCVEIGH, FINNIAN - WHITE BEAR TOWNSHIP, MN
KRUEGER, JOEL - CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI

145 - Entries

MULLINS, NICOLAS - SELAM, CA
BENETIN, AMANDA - Robertsville, MO
LOUIE, SAMANTHA - SELMA, CA
MIHELICH, KAYLA - PUEBLO, CO
FARRELL, ELENA - Denver, CO
BROUSSARD, SYDNEY - OZARK, MO
LOPEZ, ESTEFANIE - SELMA, CA
ROMERO, NATHANIEL - Pueblo, CO
CHISM, CHRISTOPHER - Willard, MO
PARRISH, DANIEL - Banner Elk, NC
KNOX, JENNIFER - PUEBLO, CO
LARA, ABDIEL - LAREDO, TX
KERKES, HANNAH - GREELEY, CO
SINGH, RAMANDEEP - Turlock, CA
JEFFRIES, BRIANNA - Willard, MO
RAMIREZ, MOSES - Fontana, CA
CALHOUN, KRISTOPHER - NEWLAND, NC
CORTEZ, ISAAIH - SELMA, CA
BROWN, HANNAH - PUEBLO, CO
MCKEON, CONNER - Turlock, CA
KELLY, ROSE - Denver, CO

ELLIS, ZOE - Pueblo, CO

LEMUS, JAVIER - Turlock, CA
THOMAS, JULIA - Robertsville, MO
DE LAITTRE, KAITLYNN - Pueblo, CO
RASCON, SEBASTIAN - GREELEY, CO
COOPER, SAMUEL - Willard, MO
UCCELLO, JOHN - OZARK, MO
RIVERA, KAYLA - Parlier, CA
HERNANDEZ, CINDY - RESEDA, CA
IGNACIO, NAYELI - Parlier, CA



NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Competitor Rankings by Category

JROTC 145 - Entries JROTC 145 - Entries
32. JT 525 BUFFINGTON, TAYLOR - Willard, MO JT 471 LOPEZ, ESMERALDA - Fontana, CA
33. JT 524 LAKE, ALEXIS - OZARK, MO JT 471 GOMEZ, ALONDRA - RESEDA, CA
34. JT 523 HICKS, LUCAS - Villa Ridge, MO 98. JT 470 ORTIZ, LUIS - SAN JUAN, TX
35. JT 523 HERNANDEZ, CYNTHIA - RESEDA, CA JT 470 MYERS, SHEALYNN - OZARK, MO
36. JT 522 HERNANDEZ, DIEGO - LAREDO, TX 100. JT 467 ALOB, LIA - ElCajon, CA
37. JT 522 ING, SENG - Denver, CO JT 467 URE, HAILEY' - Pueblo, CO
38. JT 521 MENDOZA, ELISEO - PARLIER, CA 102. JT 465 TODD, LIBERTY - OZARK, MO
39. JT 521 CAMPBELL, BRITINI - OZARK, MO 103. JT 464 NELSON, TYLER - Fountain, CO
40. JT 520 SIESS, BRANDON - WASHINGTON, MO 104. JT 461 CANTU, JESSENIA - PHARR, TX
41. JT 520 MARTIN, DESTINY - Catawissa, MO JT 461 EATON, NEVEN - Willard, MO
42. JT 519 GLENN, ELIJAH - OZARK, MO 106. JT 458 GARCIA, GINO - WESLACO, TX
43. JT 518 ZAENGER, CALISTA - San Diego, CA 107. JT 457 BLICKENDERFER, PATRICK - PUEBLO, CO
JT 518 CALDERON, FUTIMA - REEDLEY, CA 108. JT 456 HOWARD, TERRY - LONG BEACH, CA
45. JT 517 RUSSELL, TYLER - PIEBLO, CO 109. JT 453 SOWRHEAVER, TIMOTHY - WASHINGTON, MO
JT 517 NUNES, HANNAH - Turlock, CA 110. JT 452 REYES, ADILENNE - Long Beach, CA
47. JT 514 ALTMAN, MATTHEW - LAREDO, TX 1M1 JT 450 MARTINEZ, LAYLA - San Juan, TX
JT 514 SALAZAR, KAMERON - PUEBLO, CO JT 450 HOOD, RYLEE - Fountain, CO
JT 514 PEREZ, LEAMIA - Labadie, MO JT 450 GONZALEZ, JAMILYNNE - REEDLEY, CA
50. JT 513 MUNOZ, ANTONIO - Laredo, TX 114, JT 448 BORQOEZ, DEJALIA - Parlier, CA
51. JT 512 PELATE, WYATT - OZARK, MO 115. JT 444 GARCIA, ARANZA - PHARR, TX
JT 512 RODRIGUEZ, KRYSTAL - REEDLEY, CA JT 444 VAZQUEZ, ALMA - WESLACO, TX
53. JT 511 DICKINSON, ALEC - GREELEY, CO 1M7. JT 443 PEREZ, BRYAN - Long Beach, CA
JT 511 SINGH, JAS PREET - Turlock, CA 118. JT 441 SQUILLACE, ETHAN - TEMECULA, CA
55. JT 510 SALINAS, ADAMARI - LAREDO, TX 119. JT 436 FRAY, CHRISTIAN - Long Beach, CA
JT 510 SELLARS, JONATHAN - PUEBLO, CO 120. JT 434 SCHMIDT, SHAWN - PUEBLO, CO
JT 510 HANSON, LAYLA - OZARK, MO 121. JT 431 WANG, KAYLA - Covina, CA
58. JT 509 LOPEZ, JAMILEX - GREELEY, CO 122. JT 424 POLLOCK, BAILEY - Azusa, CA
JT 509 ADRIAN, JOSHUA - WASHINGTON, MO JT 424 MARQUEZ, LILLYANN - PUEBLO, CO
60. JT 507 ORCHA, SUMMER - EI Cajon, CA 124. JT 422 JOLANI, MANI - RESEDA, CA
JT 507 FARNAM, CAROLINE - Turlock, CA 125. JT 420 MARTINEZ, RICARDO - WESLACO, TX
62. JT 505 MENDOZA, PAULINA - Chula Vista, CA 126. JT 417 ONTIVEROS, ELIAS - WESLACO, TX
JT 505 TINEROW, ANGELINA - Fountain, CO 127. JT 412 GARCIA, BRANDON - DENVER, CO
JT 505 CONFER, MEGHAN - Fountain, CO 128. JT 406 BOWENS, DARIOUS - Denver, CO
65. JT 503 KAYE, NATHANAEL - Alhambra, CA 129. JT 405 RODRIGUEZ, ALEXA - Escondido, CA
66. JT 501 GOMEZ, SAMANTHA - Fontana, CA 130. JT 403 CASTRO, DANIELA - Escondido, CA
67. JT 500 ARGUELLO, JASMINE - Fontana, CA 131. JT 400 JI, TOBEY - RANCHO CUCAMONGA, GA
68. JT 499 ORTIZ, KRISTINA - San Juan, TX 132. JT 397 CORREA, ISELA - San Juan, TX
JT 499 PELATE, TOXEY - OZARK, MO 133. JT 396 PENA, LUCIO - WESLACO, TX
70. JT 498 NAJERA, AUDRI - Fountain, CO 134. JT 390 AHMED, SIDRAH - El Cajon, CA
71.JT 496 RACINE, ALEX - Pueblo, CO 135. JT 388 PENAS, FRANCHESCA - LONG BEACH, CA
JT 496 FLOYD, MADESYN - Fountain, CO 136. JT 372 OZUNA, MODESTO - San Juan, TX
73. JT 495 MC CONNELL, HANNA - OZARK, MO 137. JT 367 LEON, ANTHONY - Winchester, CA
74 JT 494 LOWERY, LOGAN - GREELEY, CO 138. JT 366 CASTRO, JOSE - Escondido, CA
75. JT 492 BROWN-HILL, JOCELYN - La Mesa, CA 139. JT 350 RODRIGUEZ, MARTA - Escondido, CA
JT 492 STIRRAT, TRES - WASHINGTON, MO JT 350 TREVINO, MARIO - WESLACO, TX
JT 492 WILLIAMS, ALEXIS - OZARK, MO 141. JT 340 MENDOZA, ADRIAN - Weslaco, TX
78. JT 491 RAY, BRENDEN - Willard, MO 142. JT 325 LAGUANA, BRANDON - LONG BEACH, CA
79. JT 490 WILLIAMS, REGINALD - TEMECULA, CA JT 325 MARQUEZ, CARLOS - RESEDA, CA
JT 490 CASAS, KAYLEE - WESLACO, TX 144. JT 313 WILLIAMS, AMYA - Long Beach, CA
81. JT 489 KEY, COLTON - Willard, MO 145. JT 235 PARDO, JUAN - San Juan, TX
82. JT 488 MENDEZ, SURIANA - Denver, CO
JT 488 PIONTEK, JACKSON - WASHINGTON, MO
84. JT 486 DEATON, BRADLEY - NEWLAND, NC
JT 486 DEVENYNS, WYATT - PUEBLO, CO
86. JT 482 BARELA, SETH - Denver, CO
JT 482 WOODS, JACOB - Willard, MO
88. JT 481 TREJO, HILLARY - Denver, CO
89. JT 480 ARRIGO, KAILEY - Pueblo, CO
90. JT 478 MARTINEZ, DAISY - Parlier, CA
91. JT 477 RUPPARD, NATHANIEL - Banner Elk, NC
92. JT 476 ALLISION, COURTNEY - Fountain, CO
93. JT 475 TROECKLER, JOSH - Fountain, CO
94. JT 471 DUFFY, LOGAN - Murrieta, CA

JT 471 BULAORO, DOMINIC - LONG BEACH, CA
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58.

HAYES, DEONTE - Fort Mill, SC
LEININGER, SARAH - Fort Mill, SC
CARVAGNO, NICOLE - Church Hill, TN
FRASER, JADEN-ANN - CHURCH HILL, TN
KALENZA, KAYLA - Fort Mill, SC
EDISON, HOWIE - Superior, MT
PAVEL, KAITLYNN - YORK, NE
SIMPSON, JAMES - WAYNE, NE
MULLINS, NICOLAS - SELAM, CA
BENETIN, AMANDA - Robertsville, MO
CATTRELL, OLIVIA - Church Hill, TN
LOUIE, SAMANTHA - SELMA, CA
MIHELICH, KAYLA - PUEBLO, CO
FARRELL, ELENA - Denver, CO
BROUSSARD, SYDNEY - OZARK, MO
NOTO, NICK - Fort Mill, SC

LOPEZ, ESTEFANIE - SELMA, CA
ROMERO, NATHANIEL - Pueblo, CO
CHISM, CHRISTOPHER - Willard, MO
COOK, COLE - FAIRMOUNT, GA
PARRISH, DANIEL - Banner Elk, NC
STAELGRAEVE, DANIEL - Saint Paul, MN
KNOX, JENNIFER - PUEBLO, CO
MILENDER, BAILEY - SUPERIOR, MT
LARA, ABDIEL - LAREDO, TX
HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE - Belgrade, MT
YAMAGUCHI, BRYCEN - HONOLULU, HI
KERKES, HANNAH - GREELEY, CO
SINGH, RAMANDEEP - Turlock, CA
ARAKI, KANANI - Hilo, HI

HEBBERT, WYATT - ASHBY, NE
JEFFRIES, BRIANNA - Willard, MO
BABCOCK, ANGUS - LITHIA SPRINGS, GA
TOGUCHI-TANI, ELLIE - KAILUA, HI
MERRIMAN, JUSTIN - PIERRE, SD
MCLELLAN, MADYSEN - BAXLEY, GA
SUTHERLIN, ALISON - Belgrade, MT
RAMIREZ, MOSES - Fontana, CA
CALHOUN, KRISTOPHER - NEWLAND, NC
CORTEZ, ISAAIH - SELMA, CA
EDISON, HEATH - Superior, MT
BROWN, HANNAH - PUEBLO, CO
MCKEON, CONNER - Turlock, CA
CAMPBELL, JOSHUA - Fort Mill, SC
UHRICH, DEVIN - Camp Hill Brm, PA
KUHLMAN, CHASE - Walhalla, SC
DRINNON, HUNTER - Church Hill, TN
COOK, RYLEE - FAIRMOUNT, GA
SLIZENISKI, RACHEL - Commerce, GA
KELLY, ROSE - Denver, CO

ELLIS, ZOE - Pueblo, CO

HAYS, JESSICA - PIERRE, SD
MILENDER, DECKER - Superior, MT
KWOCK, HEIDI - HONOLULU, HI
DRISCOLL, MICHAEL - CHASKQA, MN
CARTER, ETHAN - Baxley, GA
LEMUS, JAVIER - Turlock, CA

59.
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SMITH, ALEXANDRA - PIERRE, SD
THOMAS, JULIA - Robertsville, MO
TURNER, EMILY - BLACKSHEAR, GA
RUTGERS, KALEB - MENDOTAHEIGHTS, MN
WERNER, DITSY - Kennesaw, GA

DE LAITTRE, KAITLYNN - Pueblo, CO
RASCON, SEBASTIAN - GREELEY, CO
COOPER, SAMUEL - Willard, MO
UCCELLO, JOHN - OZARK, MO
RIVERA, KAYLA - Parlier, CA

SOULTZ, SKYLAR - Hilo, HI
HERNANDEZ, CINDY - RESEDA, CA
IGNACIO, NAYELI - Parlier, CA
BUFFINGTON, TAYLOR - Willard, MO
TIPPETT, LAKYN - Walhalla, SC
BERGER, ERICA - BELGRADE, MT
CAPELLAS, DEVYN - Hilo, HI

LAKE, ALEXIS - OZARK, MO
CAMERON, MAYA - Fort Mill, SC
WILSON, IVAN - Fort Mill, SC

MCPHEE, MARIAH - Belgrade, MT
HICKS, LUCAS - Villa Ridge, MO
HERNANDEZ, CYNTHIA - RESEDA, CA
THOMSON, LARISSA - LYNCH, NE
HERNANDEZ, DIEGO - LAREDO, TX
ING, SENG - Denver, CO

LEE, MCKINLEY - Mershon, GA
MENDOZA, ELISEO - PARLIER, CA
CAMPBELL, BRITINI - OZARK, MO
ELLIS, DIEGO - Bellevue, NE
WEINFURTER, ALAN - Dallastown, PA
SIESS, BRANDON - WASHINGTON, MO
MARTIN, DESTINY - Catawissa, MO

CARVALHO, NAHULUWENAOKAMOMI - Hilo, HI

SAKO, ADAM - KEAAU, HI

GLENN, ELIUAH - OZARK, MO
SHEFMIRE, CARRIE - Fort Mill, SC
POWERS, STERLING - BELGRADE, MT
CALDERON, FUTIMA - REEDLEY, CA
BROAD, COBI - Hilo, HI

ZAENGER, CALISTA - San Diego, CA
RUSSELL, TYLER - PIEBLO, CO
NUNES, HANNAH - Turlock, CA
DAHLE, WREN - WASECA, MN
PEREZ, LEAMIA - Labadie, MO
SALAZAR, KAMERON - PUEBLO, CO
BRINK, ANDREW - Fort Mill, SC
ALTMAN, MATTHEW - LAREDO, TX
CARLSON, LILLIAN - Houston, MN
SMOTHERS, JORDAN - COVINGTON, GA
MUNOZ, ANTONIO - Laredo, TX
PELATE, WYATT - OZARK, MO
KRUGER, JENNA - PIERRE, SD
CRANE, TAYLAR - Apple Valley, MN
RODRIGUEZ, KRYSTAL - REEDLEY, CA
KIM, RYAN - Hilo, HI

DICKINSON, ALEC - GREELEY, CO
SINGH, JAS PREET - Turlock, CA
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730 492 IYO, BRIANI - Hilo, HI
N 511 GROVE, MATTHEW - YORK, PA R 490 NAGATA COLE - Hilo, H
"7 JT 510 SELLARS, JONATHAN - PUEBLO, CO sy 492 STERLING, SAMUEL - PIERRE, SD
SJ 510 DISSING, ZOE - HARTFORD, SD T 492 BROWN-HILL, JOCELYN - La Mesa, CA
JR 510 BRENNAN, JOE - Cottage Grove, MN W 492 KWOCK, ADAM - HONOLULU, HI
JT 510 SALINAS, ADAMARI - LAREDO, TX T 492 STIRRAT, TRES - WASHINGTON, MO
s 510 CARTER, SUSAN - Baxley, GA T 492 WILLIAMS, ALEXIS - OZARK, MO
JR 510 BENSCH, MARISSA - STILLWATER, OK 180, 80 491 HAYS. JOSIAH - PIERRE. SD
T 510 HANSON, LAYLA - OZARK, MO sJ 491 JOCKERS, CORBIN - ELIZABETHTOWN, PA
124. 0T 509 LOPEZ, JAMILEX - GREELEY, CO T 491 RAY. BRENDEN - Willard. MO
Mo809 ROSEHILL, DYLAN - Hilo, HI 183. JT 490 WILLIAMS, REGINALD - TEMECULA, CA
JT 509 ADRIAN, JOSHUA - WASHINGTON, MO U 490 WICKINGS, CODY - Fort Mil. SC
127. R 508 MURANAKA-OZEKI, JHORDYN - Hilo, HI T 490 CASAS, KAYLEE - WESLACO, TX
VoS08 EILERS, EMILY - Wayne, NE 186. JT 489 KEY, COLTON - Willard, MO
1200 507 STOESER, RYLIE - FORT PIERRE, SD w7 0T 488 MENDEZ SURIANA - Denver. CO
807 ORCHA, SUMMER - EI Cajon, CA W 488 NAKAGAWA, CARTER - HONOLULU, HI
T 807 FARNAM, CAROLINE - Turlock, CA JT 488 PIONTEK, JACKSON - WASHINGTON, MO
132. 0 506 CHANNELL, HAILEY - Fort Mill, SC 190, 5T 486 DEVENYNS, WYATT - PUEBLO. CO
JR 506 DISSING, ELI - HARTFORD, SD U ase TERLEP. COLBY - Keaau, Hl
1341 505 WEBER, CLAUDIA - CLEONA, PA JT 486 DEATON, BRADLEY - NEWLAND, NC
JT 505 TINEROW, ANGELINA - Fountain, CO 1951 485 BAKER PARKER - WINNER SD
JT 505 CONFER, MEGHAN - Fountain, CO 100 80 44 MANEVAL TRACE - Berwick PA
JT 505 MENDOZA, PAULINA - Chula Vista, CA 195 10 483 LEE. CALLEIGH-ROSE - Kamuela, Hl
138 0 504 MATSUURA, JONAH - Kurtistown, HI R 483 MALDONADO, JARED - VOLCANO, Hi
N 504 IRWIN, MEGAN - Minneapolis, MN w9780 482 BATES. ETHAN - MANHATTAN, MT
1400 503 LAGAT, MONTANA - Keaau, HI T oaso BARELA. SETH - Denver. CO
T %03 KAYE, NATHANAEL - Alhambra, CA W 482 FARRINGTON, JOSEPH - MENDOTA HEIGHTS, MN
S %03 SHAW, JACOB - Gilbert, AZ SJ 482 DOUCETTE, VIOLET - FOREST LAKE, MN
N 503 MURANAKA, DAKOTA - Kurtistown, H T oaso WOODS, JACOB - Willard, MO
14410502 LANCE, TY - TALLMADGE, OH 20210 481 HALL, CHRISTIAN - ELK MOUND, W
N 502 SCHNEIDER, NIKOLAUS - DALLASTOWN, PA T oas TREJO. HILLARY - Denver, CO
Moos02 PALEKA, LAIKU - Hilo, HI 204 SJ 480 DITTBRENNER, TY - BEATRICE, NE
147 0T 501 GOMEZ, SAMANTHA - Fontana, CA T 480 ARRIGO, KAILEY - Pueblo, CO
14810 500 GOH, MEGAN - HONOLULU, HiI W 480 RUTH, SKYLER - PIERRE, SD
N 500 DISSING, MYA - HARTFORD, SD 207. 0 479 ELMHORST, EMILY - NEW AUBURN, WI
W 500 BRENNAN, JACK - SAN TAN VALLEY, AZ sy 479 EICHMANN, JOSIE - CANISTOTA, SD
S 500 MUCKLER, ELI - Gotham, W1 sJ 479 PLUCKER, SKYLER - CHANGELLOR, SD
JT 500 ARGUELLO, JASMINE - Fontana, CA U a79 JOHNSON, ELLI - HOUSTON, MN
SJ 500 MONTIETH, BIANCA - Walhalla, SC 2T 478 MARTINEZ. DAISY - Parlier. CA
JR 500 JOHNSON, ASHTON - Adairsville, GA R 478 WAIAHUHEA. LEHUA - Hilo, HI
155 10 499 MILLER, JASON - HUDSON, OH 23 8 477 FRYE. DYLAN - ASHBY, NE
JT 499 ORTIZ, KRISTINA - San Juan, TX - DREY, MADELINE - Superior, MT
R 499 CORPUZ, MACKENZY - Hilo, HI T 477 RUPPARD, NATHANIEL - Banner Elk, NC
T 499 PELATE, TOXEY - OZARK, MO 216. JT 476 ALLISION, COURTNEY - Fountain, CO
150 JT 498 NAJERA, AUDRI - Fountain, CO U 476 SELL CLAY - WINNER. SD
S 498 HERNANDEZ, JAYME - Walhalla, SC 218. 10 475 MATSUURA, BAILEY - Kurtistown, HI
oo 498 SPICER, HANNAH - Pavilion, NY w475 HAWKINS, CASSIDY - Church Hill, TN
162. 1 497 IWAMOTO, KYLIE - Hilo, HI T 475 TROECKLER, JOSH - Fountain, CO
103, JT 496 RACINE, ALEX - Pueblo, CO w475 SIEWERT, HANNAH - Perry, NY
ST 496 FLOYD, MADESYN - Fountain, CO 2o 473 DAHLE. HANNA - WASECA. MN
N 496 RUCKTASCHEL, MADYSON - NORTH CANTON, OH U 473 CORPUZ. BEYONCE - Keaau, HI
10610 495 NEAL, JACOB - Fort Mill, SC sJ 473 GEBHARD, GABRIEL - Hartford, SD
N 495 CHIN, HARRIS - HONOLULU, HiI U a7 ALLEN, CASSIDY - DAVIS, OK
T 498 MC CONNELL, HANNA - OZARK, MO 226 JT 471 LOPEZ, ESMERALDA - Fontana, CA
109. JT 494 LOWERY, LOGAN - GREELEY, CO JT 471 DUFFY, LOGAN - Murrieta, CA
170 10 493 BURNS-MASON, JASON - Comstock Park, Mi [ BULAORO. DOMINIC - LONG BEACH, CA
JR 493 LLOYD, ALIAH - KALAMAZOO, Mi T4 GOMEZ ALONDRA - RESEDA A

W49 DITTBRENNER, COLT - BEATRICE, NE sy 471 DEMEMBER, PATRICK - Blackshear, GA



NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

National Ranking - All Competitors 395 - Total Entries

231.
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278.

279.

282.

284.

285.

286.
287.

288. 8J 437 GEBHARD, ASHTON - HARTFORD, SD
470 GRABOWSKI, GRANT - Saint Louis, MO R 437 ROBINETT, SHAD - Casper, WY

470 BOOZER, ELISHA - OKLAHOMACITY, OK 200. JT 436 FRAY, CHRISTIAN - Long Beach, CA
470 STAZKOW, XAVIER - Hilo, HI 201, JT 434 SCHMIDT, SHAWN - PUEBLO, CO

470 ORTIZ, LUIS - SAN JUAN, TX Sy 434 ENNS, ANDREW - HOLMESVILLE, NE
470 MYERS, SHEALYNN - OZARK, MO 203. 8 433 HOVEN, RACHAEL - Casper, WY

469 DANIELS, MEGGAN - RIVER FALLS, Wl U 433 HOWLAND, TYLER - LIVERPOOL, NY
469 MILLER, AUSTIN - Casper, WY 205. 8 432 LEWIS, ALEXIA - DEPERE, WI

468 HALL, DOMINIC - ELK MOUND, Wi 206. 1 431 GIZENSKI, BENJAMIN - Wapwallopen, PA
468 KOTOK, BENNETT - Eden Prairie, MN s 431 THOMSON, CONNOR - Lynch, NE

468 ROSEN, SPENCER - LIVERPOOL, NY T 431 WANG, KAYLA - Covina, CA

468 DICKINSON, WALKER - Casper, WY 200, 0 430 CHING, ALEX - Hilo, HI

467 URE, HAILEY" - Pueblo, CO Sy 430 KALETA, MICHAEL - Wapwallopen, PA
467 ALOB, LIA - EI Cajon, CA 301. U 429 OLTMANS, EVAN - BEATRICE, NE

467 GERRARD, ALEX - Blossvale, NY 302. SJ 428 ZAUHA, ERIC - Cottage Grove, MN

466 HAGER, RACHEL - CHIPPEWAFALLS, WI 303. 8J 427 JOHNSON, GARRETT - STACY, MN
466 HALLEY, WILLIAM - Saint Charles, MO 304. JT 424 MARQUEZ, LILLYANN - PUEBLO, CO
466 ASCHEBROOK, OLIVIA - Cedarburg, WI N 424 DURAND, LUKE - BELGRADE, MT

465 TODD, LIBERTY - OZARK, MO JT 424 POLLOCK, BAILEY - Azusa, CA

464 NELSON, TYLER - Fountain, CO U 424 RICHMOND, CASSIDY - Blossvale, NY
464 ICHINOSE, BRENDAN - HILO, HI 308. I 423 SCHOLZ, ANGEL - Shoshoni, WY

464 MARISKO, MALLORY - Cartersville, GA 300, ST 422 JOLANI, MANI - RESEDA, CA

463 ALFORD, FRANCIS - UNIVERSITY CITY, MO 310, 84 420 SWICK, ZIVA - HERSHEY, PA

462 SELL, RYAN - WINNER, SD Sy 420 SIEVART, LUKE - JASPER, MN

462 ROSEN, ASHLEIGH - LIVERPOOL, NY JT 420 MARTINEZ, RICARDO - WESLACO, TX
462 GUERNSEY, JADEN - Pickrell, NE 313. 8 417 READLER, WYATT - Wapwallopen, PA
462 JENSEN, CARTER - Mesa, AZ T o417 ONTIVEROS, ELIAS - WESLACO, TX
461 LEUNG, KALIF - Hilo, HI 315. 8 413 DIEHL, MASON - EPHRATA, PA

461 CANTU, JESSENIA - PHARR, TX sy 413 OLTMANS, SETH - BEATRICE, NE

461 EATON, NEVEN - Willard, MO JR 413 TUCKER, LOGAN - Mesa, AZ

459 CHAPMAN, MACKENZIE - Superior, MT 318. JT 412 GARCIA, BRANDON - DENVER, CO
459 MARTIN, JACK - WOODBURY, MN U412 LOGAN, LIBBY - Guemnsey, WY

459 KINSTLER, ETHAN - Houston, MN 320. 0 411 PRINCE, KIANNA - Chippewa Fls, W1
458 ELLIS-TONGLE, KUPA'A - Hilo, HI N 411 RAMIREZ, JACK - Canton, OH

458 GARCIA, GINO - WESLACO, TX 322. 0 410 ZIEGLER, ZACHARY - NORTH CANTON, OH
457 BLICKENDERFER, PATRICK - PUEBLO, CO 323. 84 409 WARRINER, NATHAN - Perry, NY

457 0SS, CECELIA - ANNANDALE, NJ sl 409 PADDOCK, ABIGAIL - Perry, NY

457 GOODLOFF, AALIYAH - BELLEVUE, NE 325. 8J 407 FISHER, MIRANDA - WINNER, SD

456 KESSLER, ANDREW - Saint Louis, MO Sy 407 PALKY, OLIVIA - NORTH CANTON, OH
456 HOWARD, TERRY - LONG BEACH, CA 327. JT 406 BOWENS, DARIOUS - Denver, CO

456 EASTIN, ETHAN - CARTERSVILLE, GA 328. JT 405 RODRIGUEZ, ALEXA - Escondido, CA
455 PENA, PAYTON - GRAND RAPIDS, MI 320. SJ 403 ESPINOSA, ZANE - LANDER, WY

453 SOWRHEAVER, TIMOTHY - WASHINGTON, MO T 403 CASTRO, DANIELA - Escondido, CA
452 HALEY, MAKAYLA - CHEYENNE, WY sJ 403 NAUMANN, ELISE - Chisago City, MN
452 REYES, ADILENNE - Long Beach, CA 332. 1 402 LEE, JAMES - ONALASKA, WI

450 HOOD, RYLEE - Fountain, CO 333 JT 400 JI, TOBEY - RANCHO CUCAMONGA, GA
450 GONZALEZ, JAMILYNNE - REEDLEY, CA 334. 14 399 MELERO, JOSEPH - Saint Louis, MO
450 MARTINEZ, LAYLA - San Juan, TX sy 399 DAVIS, KIMBERLY - OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
449 LUBICK, EVAN - BOZEMAN, MT 33. IJ 398 GASSER, JENNIFER - CLEVELAND, NY
448 BORQOEZ, DEJALIA - Parlier, CA JR 398 MCMAHON, EVAN - SOUTH LYON, MI
448 HOFFMAN, ALEXIS - Armour, SD 338 1 397 STIX,ALBERT - Saint Louis, MO

448 MOORE, NATHAN - HERSHEY, PA sy 397 DAHLE, NOAH - WASECA, MN

444 VAZQUEZ, ALMA - WESLACO, TX o 307 GARREN, DAKOTA - Alliance, OH

444 GARCIA, ARANZA - PHARR, TX JT 397 CORREA, ISELA - San Juan, TX

443 PEREZ, BRYAN - Long Beach, CA 342. JT 396 PENA, LUCIO - WESLACO, TX

442 PRAVACEK, TANE - WINNER, SD 343. 8J 303 ENNS, ISAAC - HOLMESVILLE, NE
441 SQUILLACE, ETHAN - TEMECULA, CA 344. 8J 392 BENSCH, ELISABETH - STILLWATER, OK
438 BENSCH, BRAYDEN - Sperry, OK 5. 84 391

FAIRBANKS, BAILEY - WINNER, SD
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HARRIS, DEBORAH - Colome, SD
AHMED, SIDRAH - EI Cajon, CA

PENAS, FRANCHESCA - LONG BEACH, CA
MC LAUGHLIN, LAUREN - Rockford, Ml
SAMMON, JACOB - RIVER FALLS, WI
RYBAK, JACK - O'FALLON, MO
ELMHORST, CHRIS - NEW AUBURN, WI
LURZ, BRAYDEN - Hoskins, NE
HENDERSON, JOSEPH - Stanley, WI
WINKELS, ETHAN - RIVER FALLS, WI
FLATLAND, JAMESON - Decorah, IA
HARRIS, SELAH - Colome, SD

OZUNA, MODESTO - San Juan, TX

QUIST, HALEY - Caledonia, Ml

LEON, ANTHONY - Winchester, CA
CASTRO, JOSE - Escondido, CA
CARLSON, WILLIAM - Houston, MN
RODRIGUEZ, MARTA - Escondido, CA
TREVINO, MARIO - WESLACO, TX
LONGO, JACQUELINE - BLOOMINGTON, MN
HENDRICKSON, TRIGG - Shakopee, MN
MENDOZA, ADRIAN - Weslaco, TX

HAGER, MICHAEL - Chippewa Fls, WI
KAPPHAUF, ALTHEA - HOUSTON, MN
MARQUEZ, CARLOS - RESEDA, CA
LAGUANA, BRANDON - LONG BEACH, CA
SCHUMACHER, CAYDENCE - Clearwater, NE
COULSTON-GERIGK, CASSIE - Livonia, MI
LONGO, ANTHONY - Bloomington, MN
KALIN, NOAH - Baldwinsville, NY

EKLUND, JASMINE - Columbia, PA
THOMSEN, SARA - Pierce, NE

LURZ, BRYCE - Hoskins, NE

PALKY, GARRETT - NORTH CANTON, OH
WILLIAMS, AMYA - Long Beach, CA

KALIN, AIDAN - Baldwinsville, NY
SIEWERT, BLAKE - Perry, NY

BLOCKER, DYLAN - Ada, OK

SANCHEZ, LOGAN - WINDSOR, CO
GREEN, KATELYN - Alexander, NY
RODERICK, RAYCHEL - NORTH BRANCH, MN
BOOMSTRA, LUKE - Hudsonville, MI
SEICHTER, DYLAN - Boyd, WI

PARDO, JUAN - San Juan, TX

WRUCK, CALVIN - Houston, MN

ALLEE, ELLIOTT - FOREST LAKE, MN
HELDEBRANT, DONAR - Apple Valley, MN
MCVEIGH, FINNIAN - WHITE BEAR TOWNSHIP, MN
LONGO, EDMOND - Bloomington, MN
KRUEGER, JOEL - CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI

395 - Total Entries
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